
 
Tri-Rail Coastal Link Study (f/k/a SFECC Study) 

 

PI/Outreach Subcommittee Meeting 
DRAFT AGENDA 

Thursday, July 25, 2013, 1:30 p.m. 
FDOT District Four 

3400 W. Commercial Blvd., Executive Conference Room – 3rd Floor 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 

 

 
1. Administration  

a. Introductions 
b. Meeting Minutes (from 6/18/2013) 
c. Key Agency Representatives - reminder 
d. PI/O SubCommittee Meeting Dates - updated 

 
2.  “Tri-Rail Coastal Link” Project Name 

a. Project Letterhead with Agency Logos for review (SFRTA lead) 
b. Powerpoint Template for review (SFRTA lead) 
c. How to Communicate with Local Governments (via letterhead, other)? 
 

3. Website Development & Maintenance 
a. Website Working Group Meeting Summary (Denis Eirikis lead)  
b. Status of Website Coordination 
c. Other Social Media (Twitter, Facebook, etc.) 

 
4. Tri-Rail Coastal Link – Build-Out System Map (Update by SFRTA) 

a. Map Revisions to Date for review 
b. Distinction between SFRTA “Illustrative Map” versus NEPA “Project Map” 

 
5. Written Communication with Local Governments (timing, coordination) 

a. Reintroduction of Project as “Coastal Link” (post-MOU) 
b. Distribution of Project Documents (Station Refinement Report – FDOT, Tri-Rail Coastal 

Link Station Area Opportunities Report – SFRTA, Station Area Market Study - SFRTA) 
  

6. Fall 2013 Updates to MPOs, SEFTC, SFRTA, RPCs 
a. Meeting Dates (to be confirmed by agencies) 

 
AGENCY 1st MEETING DATE OPTION 2ND MEETING DATE OPTION 

PB MPO Sept 19 (Thurs) Oct 17 (Thurs) 
Broward MPO Sept 12 (Thurs) Oct 10 (Thurs) 
Miami-Dade MPO Sept 26 (Thurs) Oct 24 (Thurs) 
SEFTC Oct 28 (Mon) Jan 27, 2014 (Mon) (est.) 
SFRTA Sept 27 (Fri) Oct 25 (Fri) 
TCRPC Sept 20 (Fri) Dec 13 (Fri) 

 



 
SFRPC Sept 9 (Mon) Oct 7 (Mon) 
 

b. Materials for Advance Briefings for Elected Officials & Others 
c. Materials for Advisory Committees 
d. Press Briefing Packages 

 
7. FAQ Pages 

a. Coastal Link FAQ (general) (SFRPC lead) 
b. Quiet Zones FAQ for discussion (TCRPC lead) 

 
8. Next Meetings 

a. Tuesday, August 6 at 1:30 p.m.  
b. Wednesday, Sept 4 at 1:30 p.m. 

 

Should these two meetings be 
consolidated into one in late August? 
 


